
2023 Easter Laser Regatta Overall
First Last Age Sail# Boat Name Sail (last 4) R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Place
Lucas Tenrreiro 17 213065 The Easter Bunny's Basket3065 2 1 2 1 7 13 1
Peter Hurley 53 217575 SHABANG!* 7575 6 2 1 6 8 23 2
Ryan Minth 56 191910 E6E/PSA 1910 3 3 6 3 9 24 3
Dustin Brennan 26 9805 Unidentified Youth 9805 10 5 3 8 2 28 4
Spencer LeGrande 24 188989 Odd Duck 8989 9 13 4 2 1 29 5
Ethan Froelich 20 105 Tink 105 11 8 7 4 6 36 6
Gray Rackley 54 200159 Tusk 159 5 4 10 5 15 39 7
Doug Peckover 72 195708 5708 4 11 11 12 4 42 8
Chris Henkel 48 218118 99 Problems & A Boat Ain't One8118 8 10 5 17 17 57 9
Ravi Subramanian 55 151042 Lazarus 1042 1 7 17 14 18 57 11
Nicholas Carew 17 4261 Laser 4261 14 9 8 15 11 57 10
David Grogono 57 359 upside down 359 7 17 12 9 13 58 12
Hayden McCready 16 218133 Deez Knots 8133 18 18 9 7 10 62 13
Max Ross 20 162453 Max & Friends 2453 17 12 14 16 5 64 14
Bruce Martinson 68 159089 Escape the Ice 9089 13 16 13 10 14 66 15
Pierre Bossart 54 218132 Listing Bucket 8132 12 15 15 20 12 74 16
Thomas Young 30 205400 Muffin Top 5400 15 14 18 13 16 76 17
Zachary Aronson 18 220144 Speedy Panda 144 16 6 19 18 19 78 18
John Bartlett 65 533 533 2 2 2 11 3 20 19
Fred Schroth 70 106464 Old Poop 6464 19 19 16 19 20 93 20
Lisa Rogers 50 33 Come Around 33 2 2 2 2 2 10 21
Shelly Cartier 59 103 Tanguera 103 2 2 2 2 2 10 22

2023 Easter Laser Regatta - MASTERS Scoring Masters
First Last Age Masters Sail# Boat Name Sail (last 4)Pts/RaceR1 w pts R2 w pts R3 w pts R4 w pts R5 w pts Total Place
Ryan Minth 56 GM 191910 E6E/PSA 1910 2 2 4 2 4 3 5 1 3 4 6 22 1
Doug Peckover 72 GGM 195708 5708 1 3 4 6 7 5 6 7 8 2 3 28 2
Peter Hurley 53 M 217575 SHABANG!* 7575 3 5 8 1 4 1 4 3 6 3 6 28 3
Gray Rackley 54 M 200159 Tusk 159 3 4 7 3 6 4 7 2 5 8 11 36 4
David Grogono 57 GM 359 upside down 359 2 6 8 9 11 6 8 4 6 6 8 41 5
Bruce Martinson 68 GGM 159089 Escape the Ice 9089 1 9 10 8 9 7 8 5 6 7 8 41 6
Ravi Subramanian 55 GM 151042 Lazarus 1042 2 1 3 4 6 10 12 8 10 10 12 43 7
Chris Henkel 48 M 218118 99 Problems & a Boat Ain't One8118 3 7 10 5 8 2 5 9 12 9 12 47 8
John Bartlett 65 GGM 533 533 1 14 15 14 15 14 15 6 7 1 2 54 9
Pierre Bossart 54 M 218132 Listing Bucket 8132 3 8 11 7 10 8 11 11 14 5 8 54 10
Fred Schroth 70 GGM 106464 Old Poop 6464 1 10 11 10 11 9 10 10 11 11 12 55 11
Shelly Cartier 59 GM 103 Tanguera 103 2 14 16 14 16 14 16 14 16 14 16 80 12
Lisa Rogers 50 M 33 Come Around 33 3 14 17 14 17 14 17 14 17 14 17 85 13
Final (Sun 1430h) DNC 14


